
S.NO. Branch
Registration 

Number
Name of the Student Placed Employer

1 EEE 21501A0205 JAHNAVI ALAVALA Accenture-ASE

2 EEE 21501A0208 PUJITHA AVUTAPALLI Accenture-ASE

3 EEE 21501A0215 NAVEEN CHARAGONDA Accenture-ASE

4 EEE 21501A0238 KANNA CHARMI THANUJA Accenture-ASE

5 EEE 21501A0252 MARUBOYINA RAMYA SAI POOJITHA Accenture-ASE

6 EEE 21501A0254 MEKA AKHILA Accenture-ASE

7 EEE 21501A0256 MOLLI NANDINI Accenture-ASE

8 EEE 21501A0270 SADHU BHARGAV Accenture-ASE

9 EEE 21501A0282 VIJAYA NAGA DURGA TUMMALA Accenture-ASE

10 EEE 21501A0284 SURYA PRAKASH VADAPARTHI Accenture-ASE

11 EEE 21501A0287 VEDA NAGA VAZRASRI SANAGA SETTI Accenture-ASE

12 EEE 22505A0209 GEDELA HEMANTH Accenture-ASE

13 EEE 22505A0210 GOLLAPALLI NAVEEN Accenture-ASE

14 EEE 22505A0211 VISHNU CHAITANYA SIDHARDHA KARIMELLA Accenture-ASE

15 EEE 22505A0215 POLANKI SAMPATH BABU Accenture-ASE

16 EEE 22505A0222 TUMMALA YASWITHA Accenture-ASE

17 EEE 22505A0209 GEDELA HEMANTH CTS-GenC

18 EEE 22505A0222 YASWITHA TUMMALA CTS-GenC

19 EEE 21501A0210 BALANTHA NAVEEN
Shree Abirami Engineering 

works Pvt. Ltd.

20 EEE 21501A0226 GORRELA BHARATH KUMAR
Shree Abirami Engineering 

works Pvt. Ltd.

21 EEE 21501A0271 SANKULA MANIKANTA
Shree Abirami Engineering 

works Pvt. Ltd.

22 EEE 21501A0289 VEMURI ARAVIND
Shree Abirami Engineering 

works Pvt. Ltd.

23 EEE 22505A0203 BODDUKOLLA YASWANTH KUMAR
Shree Abirami Engineering 

works Pvt. Ltd.

24 EEE 21501A0202 ABDUL MOHAMMAD AMEEN
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

25 EEE 21501A0204 AJJADA VISWA VINAY SATYA AJAY
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

26 EEE 21501A0211 BAMMIDI RAJESH
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited
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27 EEE 21501A0213 BURADA UDAY KUMAR
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

28 EEE 21501A0217 DHANNANA DURGA PRASAD SOMASEKHAR
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

29 EEE 21501A0218 DIVVELA PAVAN KUMAR
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

30 EEE 21501A0221 EEGA ANANTH KUMAR
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

31 EEE 21501A0227 GUDIVADA VENKATA PAVAN
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

32 EEE 21501A0228 GUMMADI GOWTHAM
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

33 EEE 21501A0230 GUNTURU KOUSHIK KRISHNA
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

34 EEE 21501A0233 JANGALA YASWANTH
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

35 EEE 21501A0239 KANURU NANDAVARDHAN
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

36 EEE 21501A0240 KARUPARTHI TEJA
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

37 EEE 21501A0243 KODAMAKONDLA JASWANTH
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

38 EEE 21501A0247 KUCHIPUDI PREM CHAND
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

39 EEE 21501A0255 MERUGU SRI SAI PRANEETH
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

40 EEE 21501A0259 NALLAGORLA SURENDRA KUMAR
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

41 EEE 21501A0264 PEDDIBOINA SIVA SUDHEER
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

42 EEE 21501A0265 PEDDIBOYANA GOPI RAJU
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

43 EEE 21501A0269 RAMANNA VISHNU VARDHAN BABU
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

44 EEE 21501A0275 SHAIK FHAYAZ
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

45 EEE 21501A0276 SHAIK MOULALI
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

46 EEE 21501A0278 SRIKAKULAPU BHARATH KUMAR
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

47 EEE 21501A0281 THOTA PREM KUMAR
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

48 EEE 21501A0290 VENIGALLA PAVAN KUMAR
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

49 EEE 21501A0294 YENUGUDHATI VIJAY SAI KIRAN RAJU
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

50 EEE 22505A0205 DILLI SIVA NAVEEN
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

51 EEE 22505A0208 GANTHAKORA BHARATH KUMAR
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

52 EEE 22505A0213 NARNI JAYA VENKATA SAI
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

53 EEE 22505A0214 PADALA HARI
TVS Sundram Fasteners 

Limited

54 EEE 21501A0270 BHARGAV  SADHU TCS (Ninja)
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55 EEE 22505A0209 HEMANTH  GEDELA TCS (Ninja)

56 EEE 22505A0210 NAVEEN  GOLLAPALLI TCS (Ninja)

57 EEE 22505A0211 VISHNU CHAITANYA  KARIMELLA TCS (Ninja)

58 EEE 22505A0215 SAMPATH Babu POLANKI TCS (Ninja)

59 EEE 22505A0218 SAMA SREE Prasanna Venkata SAI LAKSHMI TCS (Ninja)

60 EEE 22505A0223 LIKITHA Surabhi VISTAMSETTY TCS (Ninja)

61 EEE 21501A0248 KUMMARI BHANU PRAKASH Surya Tech Solutions

62 EEE 21501A0250 MAHESH RATNAKAR KESANAM Surya Tech Solutions

63 EEE 21501A0257 MORLA VENKATA JASWANTH Surya Tech Solutions

64 EEE 21501A0258 NALLA BALAJI Surya Tech Solutions

65 EEE 21501A0272 SAYALA MUKESH KUMAR Surya Tech Solutions

66 EEE 21501A0274 SHAIK FARHAN SOHAIL Surya Tech Solutions

67 EEE 21501A0286 VALLABHAPURAM MANBHUSHAN VIKAS Surya Tech Solutions

68 EEE 22505A0207 DUPPETI AKASH Surya Tech Solutions

69 EEE 22505A0212 KASTURI VISHNU SAI Surya Tech Solutions

70 EEE 22505A0221 THOKALA RAJESH Surya Tech Solutions

71 EEE 22505A0210 GOLLAPALLI NAVEEN CTS-GenC

72 EEE 22505A0223 VISTAMSETTY LIKITHA SURABHI CTS-GenC

73 EEE 21501A0206 APPIKATLA SRAVAN KUMAR Medha Servo Drives

74 EEE 21501A0207 NAVYA SREE ATCHALA Infosys

75 EEE 21501A0232 SUDEEKSHA INAMPUDI Infosys

76 EEE 21501A0263 SRAVANI PEDAPUDI Infosys

77 EEE 21501A0201 ABDUL CHANDINI Teachnook

78 EEE 21501A0203 AGINIPARTHI YAMINI SARASWATHI Teachnook

79 EEE 21501A0209 BADE GUNA SUPRIYA Teachnook

80 EEE 21501A0216 DANTHANALA NAGA VENKATA SIVA BHAVANI Teachnook

81 EEE 21501A0220 EDA SOWMYA SRI Teachnook

82 EEE 21501A0222 GADHE KAVYA Teachnook



S.NO. Branch
Registration 

Number
Name of the Student Placed Employer

83 EEE 21501A0224 GARIKIMUKKU SUNANDHA Teachnook

84 EEE 21501A0225 GOLLA VAHINI CHANDRIKA KUMARI Teachnook

85 EEE 21501A0229 GUNANI MADHAVI Teachnook

86 EEE 21501A0236 KANDE SASI KUMAR Teachnook

87 EEE 21501A0245 KONDETI BHAVANI Teachnook

88 EEE 21501A0251 MANIMALA BHANU SANKAR VINAY KUMAR Teachnook

89 EEE 21501A0253 MEENIGA RUPA Teachnook

90 EEE 21501A0268 RACHETI BENETA Teachnook

91 EEE 21501A0273 SEERA BHAGYA SREE Teachnook

92 EEE 21501A0277 SHAIK SAMEENA Teachnook

93 EEE 21501A0283 TURAGA SRI SAI SASHANK Teachnook

94 EEE 21501A0285 VADDI HEMANTH Teachnook

95 EEE 21501A0292 VUYYURU KUSUMA Teachnook

96 EEE 22505A0219 SHAIK AFRIN Teachnook

97 EEE 21501A0261 PALLIKONDA RAJESH Sutherland Global Services

98 EEE 21501A0233 JANGALA YASWANTH Shriram Finance Limited

99 EEE 21501A0217 DHANNANA DURGA PRASAD SOMASEKHAR Shriram Finance Limited

100 EEE 21501A0213 BURADA UDAY KUMAR Axis Global Automation

101 EEE 21501A0225 GOLLA VAHINI CHANDRIKA KUMARI Axis Global Automation

102 EEE 21501A0230 GUNTURU KOUSHIK KRISHNA Axis Global Automation

103 EEE 21501A0268 RACHETI BENETA Axis Global Automation

104 EEE 22505A0220 SHAIK SHAKEEL Axis Global Automation

105 EEE 21501A0209 BADE GUNASUPRIYA Cadsys India Ltd

106 EEE 21501A0224 GARIKIMUKKU SUNANDHA Cadsys India Ltd

107 EEE 21501A0237 PRANEETHA KANDULA Cadsys India Ltd

108 EEE 21501A0247 KUCHIPUDI PREM CHAND Centro Thermo

109 EEE 21501A0282 TUMMALA VIJAYA NAGA DURGA Centro Thermo

110 EEE 22505A0220 SHAIK SHAKEEL Centro Thermo
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111 EEE 21501A0289 VEMURI ARAVIND Regmi Solutions

112 EEE 21501A0269 RAMANNA VISHNU VARDHAN BABU Voltech

113 EEE 21501A0271 SANKULA MANIKANTA Voltech

114 EEE 21501A0283 TURAGA SRI SAI SASHANK Voltech

115 EEE 22505A0217 REMALA LEELA VENKATA KUMAR Voltech

116 EEE 21501A0223 GANTEDI MANIKANTA
Gestamp Automotive 

Chennai Private Limited

117 EEE 21501A0289 VEMURI ARAVIND
Gestamp Automotive 

Chennai Private Limited

118 EEE 21501A0201 ABDUL CHANDINI NXTSYNC PVT LTD

119 EEE 21501A0213 UDAY KUMAR NXTSYNC PVT LTD

120 EEE 21501A0218 DIVVELA PAVAN KUMAR NXTSYNC PVT LTD

121 EEE 21501A0233 JANGALA YASWANTH NXTSYNC PVT LTD

122 EEE 21501A0245 KONDETI BHAVANI NXTSYNC PVT LTD

123 EEE 21501A0263 SRAVANI PEDAPUDI NXTSYNC PVT LTD

124 EEE 21501A0268 RACHETI BENETA NXTSYNC PVT LTD

125 EEE 21501A0278 SRIKAKULAPU BHARATH KUMAR Capgemini


